08:10-09:00
09:10-10:00
10:10-11:00
11:10-12:00
12:10-13:00
13:10-14:00
14:10-15:00
15:10-16:00
16:10-17:00

08:10-09:00
09:10-10:00
10:10-11:00
11:10-12:00
12:10-13:00
13:10-14:00
14:10-15:00
15:10-16:00
16:10-17:00

MONDAY

10G101
Reading Skills |

TURK101
Turkish |

AllIT101

History of Turkish

Republic |

MONDAY

10G201
Approaches
in ELT

10G203
English
Literature |

EGT208

Instructional Principles

and Methods

FALL 2020 ASBU ELT 1st YEAR COURSE SCHEDULE
WEDNESDAY

TUESDAY

2YD101

Foreign Language |

BIT111
Information
Technologies

FALL 2020 ASBU ELT 2nd YEAR COURSE SCHEDULE
WEDNESDAY

TUESDAY

MBS209

10G205

Linguistics |

EGT103
Instructional
Technologies

EGT101
Introduction to
Education

10G103
Writing Skills |

THURSDAY

10G105

Listening and
Pronunciation |

SOC101

Educational Sociology

10G107

Oral Communication

Skills |

THURSDAY

10G207
Critical Reading
and Writing

10G221
World Englishes
and Culture

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

GKS315
Turkish Sign
Language



08:10-09:00
09:10-10:00
10:10-11:00
11:10-12:00
12:10-13:00
13:10-14:00
14:10-15:00
15:10-16:00
16:10-17:00

MONDAY

MBS303

Comparative
Education

1I0G305
Teaching Language
and Literature 1

FALL 2020 ASBU ELT 3rd YEAR COURSE SCHEDULE

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
EGT303 GKS211
Morals and Ethics Addiction and Fighting Teatlzsir?slg):ei n
in Education Addiction Langugage e
EGT204 Young Learners 1
Classroom
Management
10G303

Teaching English
Language Skills 1
10G309
Assessment of
Classroom Learning

FRIDAY



