FALL 2020 ASBU ELT 1st YEAR COURSE SCHEDULE

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
08:10-09:00					
09:10-10:00			EGT101		
10:10-11:00	IOG101	ZYD101	Introduction to Education	IOG105	
11:10-12:00	Reading Skills I	Foreign Language I	IOG103	Listening and Pronunciation I	
12:10-13:00			Writing Skills I	SOC101	
13:10-14:00	TURK101			Educational Sociology	
14:10-15:00	Turkish I	BIT111		IOG107	
15:10-16:00	AIIT101 History of Turkish Republic I	Information Technologies		Oral Communication Skills I	
16:10-17:00					

FALL 2020 ASBU ELT 2nd YEAR COURSE SCHEDULE

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
08:10-09:00		MBS209			
09:10-10:00		WID3209		IOG207 Critical Reading and Writing	GKS315 Turkish Sign Language
10:10-11:00	IOG201	IOG205 Linguistics I			
11:10-12:00	Approaches in ELT				
12:10-13:00					
13:10-14:00	IOG203	EGT103		IOG221	
14:10-15:00	English Literature I	Instructional Technologies		World Englishes and Culture	
15:10-16:00	EGT208 Instructional Principles and Methods				
16:10-17:00					

FALL 2020 ASBU ELT 3rd YEAR COURSE SCHEDULE

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
08:10-09:00					
09:10-10:00		EGT303	GKS211	IOG301 Teaching Foreign Language to	
10:10-11:00		Morals and Ethics in Education	Addiction and Fighting Addiction		
11:10-12:00	MBS303		EGT204 Classroom	Young Learners 1	
12:10-13:00	Comparative Education		Management Management		
13:10-14:00			IOG303		
14:10-15:00	IOG305 Teaching Language and Literature 1		Teaching English		
15:10-16:00			Language Skills 1	IOG309 Assessment of	
16:10-17:00				Classroom Learning	